
Central Oregon Master Gardener Association 
2022 Board Members 

 
President, Nancy Glick – president@gocomga.com – 541-330-6260 

Vice President of Community Education, Jan Even – communityed@gocomga.com - 541-280-5238 

Vice President of MG Education, Janet Dart – meetings@gocomga.com - 818-486-1583 

Secretary, Marilyn Clark – secretary@gocomga.com - 541-419-4625 

Treasurer, Tim Schindele – treasurer@gocomga.com - 541-526- 1940 

OMGA State Rep, Jan Barron – omga@gocomga.com - 907-227-9547 

Alternate State Rep, Evie Cox - omga@gocomga.com - 949-677-0767 

Historian, Mimi Thomas – historian@gocomga.com - 503-320-4178 

Communications Liaison, Rocky Bessette – communications@gocomga.com - 541 548-0789 

Membership Coordinator, Jolene Dodge – membership@gocomga.com - 541- 771-7882 
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